
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA
ROUND 3 OF 11 - APRIL 30-MAY 2, 2004
Repsol Superstock

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

2 J. Hacking 1137.2251
11 B. Spies 1337.3572
96 A. Gobert 1037.6003
40 J. Disalvo 1337.6954
6 D. Buckmaster 837.8045
1 J. Hayes 1337.8496
22 T. Hayden 737.8867
23 A. Gobert 1138.0248
3 V. Haskovec 1138.1429
5 S. Rapp 1038.15610
44 J. Haner 1138.34111
59 J. Holden 938.44812
47 O. Caylor 1338.51613
95 R. Hayden 1438.52414
36 E. Wood 1038.61515
14 S. Higbee 638.73316
29 C. Eaton 1138.73617
46 B. Parriott 1338.74318

377 D. White 1039.27919
45 L. Acree 1039.46920
19 J. Curtis 740.06321

288 L. Mullen 840.15722
940 J. Roetlin 1240.29723
261 P. Doyle 1040.48924
123 M. Stewart 740.80125
488 C. Siglin 640.81726
113 P. Timman 1141.03327
535 D. Guy 541.07628
161 J. King 641.14929
211 R. Padilla 641.26230
167 J. Wilson 841.33731
107 M. Simon 341.40932
64 J. Johnson 841.43033

247 T. Cook 743.27734
797 N. Katona 844.32135
361 R. Caceres 545.28236
43 J. Pridmore 247.99337

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

11 B. Spies 1333.7991
2 J. Hacking 1133.9722
22 T. Hayden 1034.0323
96 A. Gobert 1034.1034
6 D. Buckmaster 934.1965
40 J. Disalvo 1334.2546
1 J. Hayes 1234.4037
3 V. Haskovec 1134.6058
59 J. Holden 1034.6799
23 A. Gobert 934.72810
5 S. Rapp 734.74511
95 R. Hayden 1334.82412
44 J. Haner 1034.83613
47 O. Caylor 1334.83814
29 C. Eaton 934.91915
36 E. Wood 1034.98016

377 D. White 635.20917
14 S. Higbee 535.49818
46 B. Parriott 1335.55219
45 L. Acree 1135.79720
19 J. Curtis 836.08821

288 L. Mullen 1536.28022
940 J. Roetlin 536.31623
123 M. Stewart 936.49924
488 C. Siglin 636.50225
167 J. Wilson 736.64026
261 P. Doyle 1436.73427
107 M. Simon 536.74628
161 J. King 936.75329
113 P. Timman 1036.96730
535 D. Guy 437.02131
64 J. Johnson 737.03732

211 R. Padilla 937.30033
43 J. Pridmore 238.61134

247 T. Cook 839.24235
797 N. Katona 640.00836
361 R. Caceres 440.48237

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

96 A. Gobert 1027.7941
2 J. Hacking 927.8002
40 J. Disalvo 1127.8093
22 T. Hayden 727.8864
6 D. Buckmaster 827.9065
11 B. Spies 1328.1466
1 J. Hayes 1128.3207
5 S. Rapp 1128.4858
23 A. Gobert 928.4979
3 V. Haskovec 1028.51210
95 R. Hayden 1428.55311
36 E. Wood 928.60012
59 J. Holden 1028.72113
46 B. Parriott 828.73214
44 J. Haner 528.95515
47 O. Caylor 1229.00116
14 S. Higbee 529.01917
29 C. Eaton 929.02618

377 D. White 529.03919
45 L. Acree 1029.39020

123 M. Stewart 729.72521
488 C. Siglin 529.79122
288 L. Mullen 529.84423
19 J. Curtis 729.84724

940 J. Roetlin 929.87625
261 P. Doyle 1430.44726
113 P. Timman 730.44727
107 M. Simon 630.61328
211 R. Padilla 830.61729
161 J. King 830.67230
535 D. Guy 430.71631
64 J. Johnson 730.79432

167 J. Wilson 530.85033
247 T. Cook 632.29134
797 N. Katona 633.28935
361 R. Caceres 434.05836
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